
 

     Holiday Care 

Package Dates 
     2023-24 Academic Year 

 

LABOR DAY WEEKEND 

Friday, September 1 

FALL LONG WEEKEND 

Monday, October 9 

Tuesday, October 10 

LOWER SCHOOL PARENT / TEACHER 

CONFERENCE DAY 

Wednesday, October 11 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Wednesday, November 1 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Monday, November 20 

Tuesday, November 21 

Wednesday, November 22 

 

WINTER BREAK 

Wednesday, December 20 

Thursday, December 21 

Friday, December 22 

Tuesday, December 26 

Wednesday, December 27 

Thursday, December 28 

Friday, December 29 

Tuesday, January 2 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY 

Monday, January 15 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Friday, February 9 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

Monday, February 12 (snow makeup day, if 

needed) 

SPRING BREAK 

Monday, March 4 

Tuesday, March 5 

Wednesday, March 6 

Thursday, March 7 

Friday, March 8 

 

LOWER SCHOOL PARENT / TEACHER 

CONFERENCE DAY 

Wednesday, March 27 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

Monday, April 22 

 

LAST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

Thursday, May 30 (JK3-K) 

Friday, May 31 (JK3-5th) 

 

DATES NOT IN SCHOOL / NO 

HOLIDAY CARE 

Monday, September 4 - Labor Day 

Thursday, November 23 - Thanksgiving         

Break 

Friday, November 24 - Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 25 - Winter Break 

Monday, January 1 - Winter Break 

Monday, April 1 - School Holiday 

Monday, May 27- Memorial Day 

 

EARLY DISMISSAL DATES:  
(Drop-in rates apply for students NOT enrolled in 

Extended Day) 
Tuesday, December 19 - Winter Break 

Friday, March 29 - Spring Long Weekend 

Thursday, May 30 - Last Day of School 
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